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OWNER NAME

KING
AMES
BYNUM
MARTIN
KARNOWSKI
SULLIVAN
CHILDERS
HIGGINS/BRAY
PLANTZ
VANWAGNER
SIMS
WEAVER/DAVIS
MOEWS
MOEWS
STANSFIELD
JAGER
CARPENTER
SMITH/YOUNG
WRIGHT
SMITH/YOUNG
BREEN
NOEL LANDING LLC
PIETREK
LEAFSTRAND
PRYOR
PRYOR
PRYOR
PRYOR
BRADY
PRYOR
TURNER
BROWN
VALASAKOS
ALLISON
SPITFIRE
VICICH
SPITFIRE
SPITFIRE
SCHAEFER
JOSWIAK
O'BOYLE
TESITOR
HARRELL
SPITFIRE
MCMURPHY
HARRIS
HOLLINGSHEAD
SECORA
SPITFIRE
WIARD/SCHNIEDER
POTTER
BLUNT
JONES
LUKASZEWSKI
GERSTNER
LECOMPTE
HOOPER
ROGERS
MACKOWN
MAURER
WHITE
WILSON
AMORY
MCGRADY
SILER
BISHOP
DEAN
KENDALL/LOUGHMAN
OTIS
DICAMILLO
PRYOR
DRAKULICH
ASHWORTH
EVERETT
COOPER
ARMSTRONG
ROBBINS
WETTELAND
STEVENS
NEELY
HAWKINS
DAVENPORT

APPLICANT NAME

KING
AMES
BYNUM/KING
MARTIN
KURNOWGSKI
SULLIVAN
CHILDERS
HIGGINS/BRAY
PLANTZ/ETTELSTEIN
YANWAGNER
SIMS
DAVIS
MOEWS
MOEWS
STANSFIELD
JAGER

CALES
WRIGHT
SMITH
WARD
WARD
PIETRIK

PRYOR

BRADY

TURNER
HENKEL
VALASAKOS
ALLISON
JOHNSON
VICICH

LARSON
OBOYLE
TESITOR

MCMURPHY

HOLLINGSHEAD
OSWALD

MARQUARDT
POTTER
BLUNT
JONES
LUKASZEWSKI

CADE VISTA PROP.
HOOPER
ROGERS
GRESLIN

WHITE/DURYEA
AMORY
MCGRADY
SILER
DEAN
LOUGHMAN
OoTIS
DICAMILLO
DRAKULICH
EVERETT
ARMSTRONG
BARBERI
WETTELAND
NEELY

DAVENPORT

DWR WELL PERMIT

126726
35143-F
27239-F
28521-F
61369-F
126455
47717-F
53874-F
66412-F
53872-F
76197-F
77460-F
80242-F
115710-
82462-F
78343-F(82487-F)

42797-F
42618-F
78441-F
116482
27493-F
54446-F

47661-F

77464-F

48473-F
29357-F
79810-F
28750-F
42796-F
36573-F

127670
62347-F
28522-F

56412-F

77514-F
63863-F

43836-F
45638-F
103515
59972-F
82488-F

42755-F
103523
36574-F
28047-F

46984-F
64789-F
57993-F
41663-F
109794
81174-F
81077-F
37145-F
61261-F
39978-F
61246-F
45218-F
80199-F
54454-F

47689-F

PERMIT DATE

8/9/82
5/31/89
4/23/84

6/6/85
7/20/04
7/26/82
12/20/96
8/22/00
10/17/07
8/17/00

7/2/12
8/12/13
9/14/16
8/21/80
8/30/18

8/5/14

9/28/93
8/6/93
9/8/14
10/3/80
6/2/84
7/24/01

12/9/96

8/13/13
7/9/97

4/19/16
9/28/93
9/28/93
4/23/90

10/7/82
3/10/05
6/6/85

6/3/02

9/4/13
2/3/06

7/28/94

10/30/95

11/29/78
8/5/03
9/3/18

9/15/93
11/25/78
4/23/90
1/4/85
8/2/96
8/30/06
9/25/92
8/24/79
8/2/17
7/7/17
6/19/90
6/24/04
10/9/91
6/22/04
7/12/95
8/25/16
9/17/01

12/30/96

CONST. DATE

8/31/82
6/23/89
6/20/84
8/30/83
8/12/04
7/24/84
7/16/96
10/19/00
8/23/06
10/4/00
6/11/14
9/5/13
9/27/16
10/5/80
8/21/19
9/6/14

7/15/93
8/2/93
9/24/14
7/25/81
7/20/84
9/19/01

7/5/96

6/25/14
7/27/98

6/21/17
7/21/93
6/16/94
8/4/90

8/5/83
7/10/79
7/15/85

8/2/02

6/10/14
4/15/72

1/5/95
9/26/95
7/14/79
9/2/91
10/9/18

6/28/94
12/14/79
7/6/90
6/25/84
8/1/84
9/20/83
8/26/92
10/12/79
8/25/17
9/14/17
8/6/90
7/1/04
6/12/92
6/24/04
7/27/95
9/21/16
9/25/01

7/17/89

MADE ASOLUTE

85-CW-274
03-CW-089
85-CW-274
85-CW-274
03-CW-089
85-CW-274
81-CW-173
03-CW-089

03-Cw-089

19-CW-3082
19-CW-3082
19-CW-3082
81-CW-173

19-CwW-3082
19-CW-3082

96-CW-177
96-CW-177
19-CW-3082
81-CW-173
85-CW-274
12-CW-93

96-CW-177

19-CW-3082

03-CW-089
81-CW-173

85-CW-274
19-CW-3082
03-CW-089

85-CW-274
03-CW-089
03-CW-089

19-CW-3082
81-CW-173

03-CW-089
96-CW-177
81-CW-173
03-CW-089
19-CW-3082

96-CW-177
81-CW-173
03-CW-089
85-CW-274
03-CW-089
12-CW-93
03-CW-089
96-CW-177
81-CW-173
19-CW-3082
19-CW-3082
19-CW-3082
03-CW-089
19-CW-3082
96-CW-177
19-CW-3082
03-CW-089

81-CW-173

DEPTH

117
155
88
191
182
40
203
550
603
190
600
421
99
226
398
482

60
65
118

145
143

103

178

223

322
264
264
184

85
81
165

437

202
130

555
203
70
204
261

224
180
160
187

106
70
110
104
105
202
402
120
342
87
137
53
60
82

52

YIELD

oo N

N oA

1.5

1.5
1.5

7.5

3
5
DRY HOLE

12
10
15
10
15

10

FILING

1

1

[EREN

DIST N/S

1423 N

2150 N

2567 N

2150S

167 S

910S

250S

2600 S

2600 S

1725N

1420 S

1420 S

1797 S

2493 S

DIST E/W Q10

734 E

75E

157 E

335E

297 E

1492 E

1024 W

300 W

2550 E

2115E

1420 W

1890 W

1246 E

648 E

Q40

SE
SE
SE
NE

SE
SE

SW

SW

NW

NW

NW

SW

NW

NE
NE
NE

NE

NE

NE

Q160

NE
NE
NE
SE

SE
SE

SE

SW

SW

SW

SE

NE

NE

SW
SW
SW

SW

SE

SE

SECTION

13
13
13
13

13
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13
13

13

13

13

TOWNSHIP

440 N
440 N
440 N
440N

440N
440N

440N

440N

440N

440N

440N

440N

440N

44.0 N
440 N
44.0 N

440 N

440N

440N

RANGE

10.0W
10.0W
10.0wW
10.0W

10.0W
10.0 W

10.0W

10.0W

10.0 W

10.0 W

10.0 W

10.0W

10.0 W

10.0wW
10.0 W
10.0 W

10.0 W

10.0W

10.0W

PM

N

N

N

N

N

N

2 2

UTM x

244879.9
245099.7
245047.9
244990.0

244900.0
244988.1

244629.1

243770.0

243655.0

243567.8

244318.2

244457.3

244520.0

243890.0
243938.0
243899.7

244042.9

244709.9

244897.0

UTMy

4217390.0
4217214.0
4217034.5
4216866.0

4216539.0
4216261.0

4216501.0

4216331.0

4216855.0

4217055.0

4217027.5

4217315.0

4217489.0

4216885.0
4216787.0
4216683.0

4216678.0

4216768.5

4216974.0

LATITUDE

38.06832
38.066802
38.065172
38.063645

38.060676
38.058193

38.060252

38.058479

38.063169

38.064938

38.064903

38.06753

38.06912

38.063505
38.062637
38.061684

38.061679

38.062682

38.064591

LONGITUDE

-107.908180

-107.905617
-107.906143
-107.906753

-107.907661
-107.906548

-107.910721

-107.920440

-107.921948

-107.923002

-107.914449

-107.912968

-107.912326

-107.919283
-107.918702
-107.919090

-107.917458

-107.909897

-107.907850

COSTS

9,00.00

12,000.00
19,728.00
7,500.00

21,500.00

7,500.00

12,000.00

NO WELL PUMP INFO

6,500.00

13,500.00

15,500.00

13,000.00
21,811.00

12,500.00

7,500.00

9,000.00



